
       School Terms and Holidays – 2018/2019 

  

 

Clarendon School 
Email:  info@clarendon.richmond.sch.uk 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2018 
 
 INSET DAY   Monday, 3rd September   (school closed) 
 INSET DAY   Tuesday, 4th September   (school closed) 
    

First Day of Term   Wednesday, 5th September        
 
 Half Term   Monday, 22nd– Friday, 26th October  
 
 Last Day of Term   Wednesday, 19th December – 3.00pm 
 

INSET DAY   Thursday, 20th December   (school closed) 
 INSET DAY   Friday, 21st December    (school closed) 
 
 

================================================================ 
 
SPRING TERM 2019 
 

 
First Day of Term  Monday, 7th January     

 
 Half Term   Monday, 18th– Friday 22ndFebruary 
 
 Last Day of Term  Thursday, 4th April - 3.00pm 
 
 INSET DAY   Friday, 5th April             (school closed) 
 
  
================================================================ 
 
SUMMER TERM 2019 
 

 
First Day of Term  Tuesday, 23rd April  
 

 BANK HOLIDAY   Monday, 6th May              (school closed) 
 
 Half Term   Monday, 27th – Friday, 31st May  
 
 (Last Day Year 11s  Friday, 28h June)  

 
Last Day of Term  Tuesday, 23rd July – 3.00pm 
 
 


